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SCUOLA PRIMARIA

Novembre
Dicembre
Novembre
Febbraio
Marzo
Aprile
Maggio

17:40-18:40
10:00-12:00
16:45-19:45
16:45-19:46
17:40-18:40
16:45-19:46
17:40-18:40

interclasse
Open Day
Ricevimento genitori
Ricevimento genitori
interclasse
Ricevimento genitori
interclasse



